
 

 

 

 

 

Recognized by ERC, NCTE, Bhubaneswar & Affiliated to MMHA&PU, BSEB, Patna 

List of Holidays for Office and Support Staff  

Year 2021 – 22 

Sl. 

No. 
Festival / Occasion From To Day No. of 

Days 

Remarks 

01 Republic Day (Celebration) * 26.01.2022 26.01.2022 Wednesday 01  

02 Basant Panchami 05.02.2022 05.02.2022 Saturday 01  

03 Holi 18.03.2022 19.03.2022 Friday to 

Saturday 

02  

04 Ramnavmi 10.04.2022 10.04.2022 Sunday 01  

05 Mahavir Jayanti/ Ambedkar 

Jayanti * 

14.04.2022 14.04.2022 Thursday 00  

06 May Day (Labour Day 

Celebration) * 

01.05.2022 01.05.2022 Sunday 00  

07 Eid-ul-Fitr ** 03.05.2022 04.05.2022 Tuesday to 

Wednesday 

02  

08 Summer Vacation 13.06.2022 19.06.2022 Monday to 

Sunday 

07  

09 Eid-ul-Zoha (Bakrid) ** 10.07.2022 11.07.2022 Sunday to 

Monday 

02  

10 Janmashtami 19.08.2022 19.08.2022 Friday 01  

11 Independence Day 

(Celebration) * 

15.08.2022 15.08.2022 Monday 01  

12 Durga Puja 03.10.2022 05.10.2022 Monday to 

Wednesday  

03  

13 Diwali 24.10.2022 24.10.2022 Monday 01  

14 Chhat Puja 29.10.2022 31.10.2022 Saturday 

to Monday 

03  

15 Guru Nanak Jayanti * 08.11.2022 08.11.2022 Tuesday 00  

16 Christmas Day 25.12.2022 25.12.2022 Sunday 01  

17 Winter Vacation 31.12.2022 01.01.2023 Saturday 

to Sunday 

02  

                Total                28 

*  Marked occasion will be celebrated in the College 

** The date of holiday of Muslim Festivals may change according to sighting of the moon 

Note : 
 

All Holiday are subjects to change without any prior notice 

Winter Break – 31st Dec. 2022 to 01st Jan. 2023 (Saturday & Sunday) – 02 days 

Summer Vacation – 13th June 2022 to 19th June 2022 (Monday to Sunday) - 07 days 

At one time only one office staff will go on Vacation remaining two staffs will remain at office. 

 
 

 

Verified by      ADMINHEAD     DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

 

 


